UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Vineyard
2019
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.003369

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

815,496,209 630,104,570

2019 DATE: March 31,2020
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
20,239,451 4,950,316.53
245,312.73
6,618.05
(72,518.05)
179,412.73
4,770,903.80
COLLECTION RATE
96.38%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
161,097.12
26,169.67
17,736.98
(2,5649.75)
202,454.02
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
115,492.82 2,565.26 118,058.08
2,645,239.34
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 2,446,176.55
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



